Масляные пластинчато-роторные насосы
одноступенчатые nES, Ex nES
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

• Vacuum insulated panels and glass
EDWARDS EDWARDSnES SERIES SINGLE STAGE ROTARY VANE PUMPS | 14 nES SERIES SINGLE STAGE ROTARY VANE PUMPS | 15
ORDERING INFORMATION SWITCHES, SENSORS AND GAUGES
nES-EH FITTING KITS
SERVICE AND SUPPORT
Keeping an nES pump working at the top level is paramount, and Edwards offers a
wide range of maintenance service plans, tailored to your customer’s needs. From
Field Service intervention to Managed Maintenance contracts, Edwards will take care
of the vacuum pump to ensure the best performance and longevity of the product for
an optimum total cost of ownership. Further than genuine spare parts, kits and oil, we
can provide the following fast and effective service solutions for the nES series pumps:
• Edwards' highly trained Service Technicians can carry out the commissioning,
health check, routine maintenance, troubleshooting and repair of vacuum
equipment, anywhere in the world. We invest in the tools, training and inventory
that enable our team of service engineers to deliver quality service in a safe and
consistent manner, according to manufacturing recommendations, using genuine
Edwards spare parts and oils.
• Through Managed Maintenance contracts, Edwards will take over the
maintenance planning and responsibility for servicing your nES pumps. Regular
scheduled maintenance can identify potential problems before they occur, and
plans can be structured around different levels of care. Managed maintenance
also enables cost management and will help you to avoid the risk and expense
associated with unplanned downtime.
• With the pump overhaul service in Edwards’ Service Technology Centres
located around the world, no matter the condition of your nES pump, our highly
trained specialists can handle it, even if coming from harsh environments
or critical applications.
Temperature switch Temperature sensor (PT100) Oil level switch Exhaust filter manometer
nES40/65 A35104200 A35900380 A35104205 A35104220
nES100 A35104200 A35900380 A35104205 A35104220
nES220 A35104200 A35900380 A35104205 +
GK6542106* A35104220
nES300/300S A35104200 A35900380 A35104205 A35104220
nES630/750 A35104204 A35900380 A35104209 A35104220
EH500 (ISO63) EH1200 (ISO100) EH2600 (ISO100)
nES100 (ISO40) A35902100* - -
nES220 (ISO63) A35104101 A35902103 -
nES300 (ISO63) A35104101 A35104104 -
nES630/750 (ISO100) - A35104108 A35104108
*End-plate with accessory fitting holes and plugs. Only if required.
*Includes nES100 base-frame
Model Motor rating Voltage Cooling Part number
nES40
Wide range 220-230 V & 380-400 V +-10%; 50 Hz
220-230 V & 380-400 V & 440-460 V +-10%; 60 Hz Air A35104940
Asia 220-230 V & 380-400 V +-10%; 50 Hz
220-230 V & 380-400 V & 440-460 V +-10%; 60 Hz Air A35124940
Canada 575 V +-10%; 60 Hz Air A35104957
nES65
Wide range 220-230 V & 380-400 V +-10%; 50 Hz
220-230 V & 380-400 V & 440-460 V +-10%; 60 Hz Air A35304940
Asia 220-230 V & 380-400 V +-10%; 50 Hz